TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON an TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON

2022 TAX RATES

NarssSA

Township of
Melancthon

Property Class

County
of Dufferin
Tax Rates

Provincial
Education
Tax Rates

0.369646%

0.153000%

0.369646%

0.153000%

0.450968%

0.880000%

0.315678%

0.880000%

0.315678%

0.880000%

0.450968%

0.880000%

0.315678%

0.880000%

0.812630%

0.880000%

0.568841%

0.880000%

0.812630%

0.880000%

0.568841%

0.880000%

0.568841%

0.880000%

0.311279%

0.856022%

0.081322%

0.038250%

Tax Rates
Residential RT 0.495430%
Residential Payment In Lieu RH 0.495430%
Commercial Full (Occupied) CT 0.604424%
Commercial Vacant Land Cu 0.423097%
Commercial Excess Land CX 0.423097%
Commercial New Const. Full XT 0.604424%
Commercial New Const. Excess LgXU 0.423097%
Industrial (Occupied) IT 1.089152%
Industrial Excess Land IX 0.762407%
Industrial New Const. Full JT 1.089152%
Industrial New Const. Excess LandJU 0.762407%
Large Industrial Excess Land LU 0.762417%
Pipeline PT 0.417201%
Farmlands FT 0.108995%
Managed Forest TT 0.123857%

0.092412%

0.038250%

2022

Total
Tax Rates

1.018076%
1.018076%
1.935392%
1.618775%
1.618775%
1.935392%
1.618775%
2.781782%
2.211248%
2.781782%
2.211248%
2.211257%
1.584502%
0.228567%
0.254519%



