## TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON



## **TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON**

## **2022 TAX RATES**

	Tax	Township of	County	<b>Provincial</b>	2022
Property Class	Class	Melancthon	of Dufferin	Education	Total
		Tax Rates	Tax Rates	Tax Rates	Tax Rates
Residential	RT	0.495430%	0.369646%	0.153000%	1.018076%
Residential Payment In Lieu	RH	0.495430%	0.369646%	0.153000%	1.018076%
Commercial Full (Occupied)	СТ	0.604424%	0.450968%	0.880000%	1.935392%
Commercial Vacant Land	CU	0.423097%	0.315678%	0.880000%	1.618775%
Commercial Excess Land	CX	0.423097%	0.315678%	0.880000%	1.618775%
Commercial New Const. Full	XT	0.604424%	0.450968%	0.880000%	1.935392%
Commercial New Const. Excess La	XU	0.423097%	0.315678%	0.880000%	1.618775%
Industrial (Occupied)	IT	1.089152%	0.812630%	0.880000%	2.781782%
Industrial Excess Land	IX	0.762407%	0.568841%	0.880000%	2.211248%
Industrial New Const. Full	JT	1.089152%	0.812630%	0.880000%	2.781782%
Industrial New Const. Excess Land	JU	0.762407%	0.568841%	0.880000%	2.211248%
Large Industrial Excess Land	LU	0.762417%	0.568841%	0.880000%	2.211257%
Pipeline	PT	0.417201%	0.311279%	0.856022%	1.584502%
Farmlands	FT	0.108995%	0.081322%	0.038250%	0.228567%
Managed Forest	TT	0.123857%	0.092412%	0.038250%	0.254519%